
Place Dos. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT. N° LICENCE TEMPS
1 135 GUINOT Sebastien A.C.I.P.C. PCO-D2 20 79 212 067 0:30:28,12

2 127 BESSAGUET Remi V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 335 0:30:49,74

3 111 LE GOUEZIGOU Alain CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN PCO-D1 20 86 063 038 0:31:04,82

4 119 BOMPAS Christophe J.P.C.LUSSAC PCO-D2 20 86 066 029 0:31:28,74

5 133 PIOTTE Claude U.V.ANGERIENNE PCO-D1 20 17 053 082 0:31:40,68

6 115 VIGIER Cyril V.C.SAINTAIS PCO-D1 20 17 050 063 0:31:42,33

7 124 BEAUDOIN Philippe V.C.LOUDUN PCO-D1 20 86 065 105 0:31:44,24

8 128 BONNIN David C.C.VERVANT PCO-D2 20 17 079 008 0:31:52,97

9 97 TOFFOLETTI Matthieu A.C.I.P.C. PCO-D2 20 79 212 068 0:32:01,79

10 136 DUCROT Antoine APOGE PCO-D1 20 17 140 027 0:32:03,85

11 118 VERON Stephane AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D3 20 86 154 037 0:32:05,46

12 134 GUILLOTIN Mickaël COTE DE BEAUTE C. PC-D1 20 17 146 059 0:32:05,48

13 126 BOUILLER Patrice VCC MARENNES PCO-D1 20 17 031 046 0:32:09,73

14 129 DUBARRY Thomas J.P.C.LUSSAC PCO-D1 20 86 066 025 0:32:14,63

15 101 LOWRIE Paul GUIDON MANSLOIS PC-D2 20 16 012 106 0:32:15,43

16 99 GIRARD Bruno TEAM PELTRAX - CSD PC-D4 12 77 115 016 0:32:42,78

17 120 MARTON Romuald U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. PC-D3 20 86 103 050 0:33:06,39

18 121 LAVALADE Romain TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR PCO-D2 20 17 213 011 0:33:32,50

19 132 VINCENT Julien V.NAINTRE PC-D4 20 86 068 074 0:33:38,56

20 125 BRUNELLES Henri AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PCO-D1 20 86 154 180 0:33:46,93

21 137 NIVELLE Jean-Baptiste UCC VIVONNE PCO-D1 20 86 105 044 0:34:14,77

22 116 POUPAULT Alexis URT VELO 64 PCO-D1 02 64 337 040 0:34:27,20

23 117 BONNAUD Antoine V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 193 0:34:30,74

24 131 LEGROS Emmanuel C.POITEVIN PCO-D1 20 86 070 178 0:34:32,70

25 122 PREVOT Alain U.V.ANGERIENNE PCO-D2 20 17 053 178 0:34:35,89

26 98 BOUCHERY Jean Michel V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN PC-D4 20 17 030 104 0:34:36,49

27 130 AUBUGEAU David V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 238 0:34:40,68

28 109 MALLET Jeremy U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. PC-D4 20 86 103 003 0:34:51,88

29 112 BOUTET Jérôme UV DESCARTES PC-D3 18 37 084 030 0:34:59,97

30 107 SCHANG Bruno V.NAINTRE PC-D4 20 86 068 139 0:35:19,87

31 113 BASCHER Jean Marie BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES C. PC-D3 20 79 165 049 0:35:37,86

32 123 ROBIN Yohann V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 093 0:36:06,99

33 100 BASSANI Sébastien AC CHATELLERAUDAIS D2 CJ 0:36:18,45

34 108 DEBIEN Pascal AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D4 20 86 154 109 0:37:50,57

35 106 GAUTHIER Christian AL GOND PONTOUVRE PC-D4 20 16 164 002 0:38:05,94

36 103 CONGOURDEAU Jean Paul AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D4 20 86 154 196 0:38:08,71

37 114 NORMAN Michael GUIDON MANSLOIS PC-D3 20 16 012 003 0:38:21,16

38 105 JOSSEC Julien D2 CJ 0:38:30,84

39 104 BONNAUD Alain V.NAINTRE PC-D4 20 86 068 290 0:38:49,50

40 110 THURMAN Anthony Roland A.C.I.P.C. PC-D4 20 79 212 062 0:39:14,60

41 102 BOULOUX Mathieu D2 CJ 0:48:34,82

CHAMPIONNAT VIENNE

Place Dos. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT. N° LICENCE TEMPS
1 127 BESSAGUET Remi V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 335 0:30:49,74

2 111 LE GOUEZIGOU Alain CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN PCO-D1 20 86 063 038 0:31:04,82

3 119 BOMPAS Christophe J.P.C.LUSSAC PCO-D2 20 86 066 029 0:31:28,74

4 124 BEAUDOIN Philippe V.C.LOUDUN PCO-D1 20 86 065 105 0:31:44,24

5 118 VERON Stephane AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D3 20 86 154 037 0:32:05,46

6 129 DUBARRY Thomas J.P.C.LUSSAC PCO-D1 20 86 066 025 0:32:14,63

7 120 MARTON Romuald U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. PC-D3 20 86 103 050 0:33:06,39

8 132 VINCENT Julien V.NAINTRE PC-D4 20 86 068 074 0:33:38,56

9 125 BRUNELLES Henri AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PCO-D1 20 86 154 180 0:33:46,93

10 137 NIVELLE Jean-Baptiste UCC VIVONNE PCO-D1 20 86 105 044 0:34:14,77

11 117 BONNAUD Antoine V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 193 0:34:30,74

12 131 LEGROS Emmanuel C.POITEVIN PCO-D1 20 86 070 178 0:34:32,70

13 130 AUBUGEAU David V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 238 0:34:40,68

RÉSULTATS
CHRONO CHATELLERAUDAIS                                               

SAINT SAUVEUR (86) - Samedi 19 sept. 2015
CATÉGORIE : PC-PCO

CLUB ORGANISATEUR : Avenir Cycliste Châtelleraudais
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14 109 MALLET Jeremy U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. PC-D4 20 86 103 003 0:34:51,88

15 107 SCHANG Bruno V.NAINTRE PC-D4 20 86 068 139 0:35:19,87

16 123 ROBIN Yohann V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 093 0:36:06,99

17 108 DEBIEN Pascal AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D4 20 86 154 109 0:37:50,57

18 103 CONGOURDEAU Jean Paul AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D4 20 86 154 196 0:38:08,71

19 104 BONNAUD Alain V.NAINTRE PC-D4 20 86 068 290 0:38:49,50

CHAMPIONNAT POITOU-CHARENTES

Place Dos. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB CAT. N° LICENCE TEMPS
1 135 GUINOT Sebastien A.C.I.P.C. PCO-D2 20 79 212 067 0:30:28,12

2 127 BESSAGUET Remi V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 335 0:30:49,74

3 111 LE GOUEZIGOU Alain CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN PCO-D1 20 86 063 038 0:31:04,82

4 119 BOMPAS Christophe J.P.C.LUSSAC PCO-D2 20 86 066 029 0:31:28,74

5 133 PIOTTE Claude U.V.ANGERIENNE PCO-D1 20 17 053 082 0:31:40,68

6 115 VIGIER Cyril V.C.SAINTAIS PCO-D1 20 17 050 063 0:31:42,33

7 124 BEAUDOIN Philippe V.C.LOUDUN PCO-D1 20 86 065 105 0:31:44,24

8 128 BONNIN David C.C.VERVANT PCO-D2 20 17 079 008 0:31:52,97

9 97 TOFFOLETTI Matthieu A.C.I.P.C. PCO-D2 20 79 212 068 0:32:01,79

10 136 DUCROT Antoine APOGE PCO-D1 20 17 140 027 0:32:03,85

11 118 VERON Stephane AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D3 20 86 154 037 0:32:05,46

12 134 GUILLOTIN Mickaël COTE DE BEAUTE C. PC-D1 20 17 146 059 0:32:05,48

13 126 BOUILLER Patrice VCC MARENNES PCO-D1 20 17 031 046 0:32:09,73

14 129 DUBARRY Thomas J.P.C.LUSSAC PCO-D1 20 86 066 025 0:32:14,63

15 101 LOWRIE Paul GUIDON MANSLOIS PC-D2 20 16 012 106 0:32:15,43

16 120 MARTON Romuald U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. PC-D3 20 86 103 050 0:33:06,39

17 121 LAVALADE Romain TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR PCO-D2 20 17 213 011 0:33:32,50

18 132 VINCENT Julien V.NAINTRE PC-D4 20 86 068 074 0:33:38,56

19 125 BRUNELLES Henri AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PCO-D1 20 86 154 180 0:33:46,93

20 137 NIVELLE Jean-Baptiste UCC VIVONNE PCO-D1 20 86 105 044 0:34:14,77

21 117 BONNAUD Antoine V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 193 0:34:30,74

22 131 LEGROS Emmanuel C.POITEVIN PCO-D1 20 86 070 178 0:34:32,70

23 122 PREVOT Alain U.V.ANGERIENNE PCO-D2 20 17 053 178 0:34:35,89

24 98 BOUCHERY Jean Michel V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN PC-D4 20 17 030 104 0:34:36,49

25 130 AUBUGEAU David V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 238 0:34:40,68

26 109 MALLET Jeremy U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. PC-D4 20 86 103 003 0:34:51,88

27 107 SCHANG Bruno V.NAINTRE PC-D4 20 86 068 139 0:35:19,87

28 113 BASCHER Jean Marie BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES C. PC-D3 20 79 165 049 0:35:37,86

29 123 ROBIN Yohann V.NAINTRE PCO-D1 20 86 068 093 0:36:06,99

30 108 DEBIEN Pascal AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D4 20 86 154 109 0:37:50,57

31 106 GAUTHIER Christian AL GOND PONTOUVRE PC-D4 20 16 164 002 0:38:05,94

32 103 CONGOURDEAU Jean Paul AC CHATELLERAUDAIS PC-D4 20 86 154 196 0:38:08,71

33 114 NORMAN Michael GUIDON MANSLOIS PC-D3 20 16 012 003 0:38:21,16

34 104 BONNAUD Alain V.NAINTRE PC-D4 20 86 068 290 0:38:49,50

35 110 THURMAN Anthony Roland A.C.I.P.C. PC-D4 20 79 212 062 0:39:14,60
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